
Timetable for art classes 2019/2020 

„Signe Art Studio“           www.art-studio.lu      info@signeartgallery.com 
Wieser Strasse 16a, Nennig, D – 66706            phone:  +352 621 421 578 
 

 
From 9:30 
 to 11:00 

 
14.09. 

 
21.09. 

 
28.09. 

 
5.10. 

 
12.10. 

 
19.10. 

 
26.10. 

 
9.11. 

 
16.11. 

 
23.11. 

 
30.11. 

 
7.12. 

 
14.12. 

 
6 – 9 years 

Drawing 
 

 
Graphic 

 
Painting 

 
Comp. 

 
Painting 

 
Comp. 

 
Drawing 

 
Painting 

 
Graphic 

 
Comp. 

 
Painting 

 
Comp. 

Sketching 

Comp. 
 

The final show 

 
10 – 17 years 

 
Drawing 
 
 

 
Painting 

 
Graphic 
 

 
Drawing 

 
Comp. 

 
Painting 

 
Drawing 

 
Graphic 

 
Painting 

 
Drawing 

 
Comp. 

 
Comp. 

Sketching 
 

The final show 
 

 

Comp. - composition 

http://www.art-studio.lu/

